
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

JRCC 186 POQUOSON 290 7/7/2022
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Jack Schwizer POQ 2: 10. 79
2 IM 9-10 Girls Alivia Minson JRCC 1: 35. 51
3 IM 11-12 Boys Jack Birkle POQ 1: 28. 03
4 IM 11-12 Girls Lillian Kawecki POQ 1: 16. 66
5 IM 13-14 Boys Tony Devries POQ 1: 12. 19
6 IM 13-14 Girls Baylee Harris POQ 1: 29. 97
7 IM 15-18 Boys Clayton Whetstine JRCC 1: 01. 27
8 IM 15-18 Girls Kyleigh Tankard JRCC 1: 07. 52
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Lucas Boze POQ 29. 91
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Hayden Watkins JRCC 21. 19
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Chase Hobert JRCC 19. 58
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Virginia Hankins JRCC 22. 44
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Tytus O'Brien POQ 42. 03
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Cailyn Scutt JRCC 46. 03
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Luc Brown JRCC 42. 79
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Sophia Mansilla POQ 36. 66
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Tony Devries POQ 27. 59
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Baylee Harris POQ 38. 22
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Carter Whetstine JRCC 26. 97
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Ann Chappell Ellington JRCC 29. 07
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Austin Irwin POQ 33. 91
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Abby Leech JRCC 31. 03
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Jack Schwizer POQ 59. 66
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Alivia Minson JRCC 52. 44
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Jack Birkle POQ 48. 82
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Bentley Manning JRCC 48. 25
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Gabe Isley POQ 35. 81
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Lina Owens POQ 47. 50
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Clayton Whetstine JRCC 31. 14
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Ann Chappell Ellington JRCC 37. 90
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Lucas Boze POQ 37. 97
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Hayden Watkins JRCC 28. 75
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Chase Hobert JRCC 25. 81
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Elizabeth Schwizer POQ 27. 85
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Tytus O'Brien POQ 55. 93
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Alivia Minson JRCC 46. 75
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Luc Brown POQ 48. 15
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Lillian Kawecki POQ 36. 87
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Tony Devries POQ 34. 50
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Baylee Harris POQ 39. 37
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Clayton Whetstine JRCC 28. 50
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Kyleigh Tankard JRCC 30. 94
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Landon Brown POQ 29. 72
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Virginia Hankins JRCC 29. 90
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Tytus O'Brien POQ 1: 02. 15
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Alivia Minson JRCC 44. 09
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Jack Birkle POQ 41. 75
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Lillian Kawecki POQ 34. 19
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Gabe Isley POQ 29. 31
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Lina Owens POQ 39. 66
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Carter Whetstine JRCC 28. 53
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Kyleigh Tankard JRCC 28. 02
53 200 med RL Boys L. Brown, G. Isley, POQ 2: 35. 44

T. Devries, T, O'Brien
54 200 med RL Girls B. Harris, M. Dymond, POQ 2: 45. 88

L. Kawecki, M. Doyle
55 200 free RL Boys Ch. Hobert, P. Gere, JRCC NT

Co. Hobert, Cl. Whetstine
56 200 free RL Girls L. Owens, S. Mansilla, POQ 2: 28. 82

D. Kawecki, K. Holcomb


